www.rtsports.com
Waste Management Week 1 Rosters
Sat Jul 6 6:12am CT

Fantasy
Spovts

*Dallas Cowboys 4 - Richard Shaw JIMO - James Moore
Jared Goff QB DET 5 VvLAR 35155 20.68 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 vNE 177.55 10.44 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @CLE 399.10 23.48 * Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 VvJAX 336.10 19.77 *
James Conner RB ARl 11 @BUF 20150 1185 * Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 vGB 22570 13.28 *
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @ATL 198.90 11.70 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @CLE 17550 10.32 *
Davante Adams WR LV 10 @LAC 265.40 15.61 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @DET 257.10 15.12 *
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @IND 274.80 16.16 * Gabriel Davis WR JAX 12 @MIA 162.60 9.56 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 VvTEN 28750 16.91 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 VvJAX 377.80 22.22 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 vGB 228.60 1345 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @DET 16470 969 *
Evan Engram TE JAX 12 @MIA 232.30 13.66 * Noah Fant TE SEA 10 vDEN 73.40 4.32 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 vDEN 106.60 6.27 Derek Carr QB NO 12 vCAR 29220 17.19
Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 @TB 189.40 11.14 Kyle Trask QB TB 11 v WAS 0.00 0.00
Tyler Boyd WR TEN 5 @CHI 145.80 8.58 Matt Breida RB NYG 11 v MIN 47.30 2.78
Marvin Mims WR DEN 14 @SEA 7410 4.36 Leonard Fournette RB BUF 12 VvARI 4.00 0.24
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @ATL 76.80 452 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 @NO 182.50 10.74
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 14 @IND 82.90 4.88
Ballbusters 17 - Quinton Fletcher Hunter Renfrow WR LV 10 @LAC 49.50 2.91
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 vWAS 32800 1929 * E?Cb,?;;mo:;:r ¥VER ['\? v ig g:_'\,LDC 32:28 i:;g
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 10 vDAL 10395 611 * Darren Waller TE NYG 11 vMIN 11320 6.66
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 VvLAR 24370 1434 * Mike Williams WR NYJ 12 @SF 5020 295 IR
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 vDEN 199.60 11.74 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vNE 263.80 15.52 * '
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @NYG 20440 1202 * Larry's - Larry
Jaxon Smith-Njigbha WR SEA 10 vDEN 14980 881 * Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 vPIT 182.65 10.74 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 vJAX 198.80 11.69 * Russell Wilson QB PIT 9 @ATL 300.60 17.68 *
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 @BUF 18150 10.68 * David Montgomery RB DET 5 vLAR 208.60 1227 *
Chase Brown RB CIN 12 vNE 53.80 3.16 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 VvBAL 21520 12.66 *
Kendre Miller RB NO 12 vCAR 43.40 255 Rachaad White RB TB 11 vWAS 269.90 15.88 *
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 14 @KC 70.30 4.14 Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 VvTEN 280.35 16.49 *
Michael Wilson WR ARl 11 @BUF 114.50 6.74 Nico Collins WR HOU 14 @IND 260.40 15.32 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 12 vPIT 137.70 8.10 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10 vDEN 20240 11.91 *
Gerald Everett TE CHI 7 VvTEN 111.10 6.54 *
Five Cabrone - Cinco moon T Re GB 10 @PHI 11760 602
illon . .
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 vGB 41540 2444 * Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 S‘D LV 189.00 11.12
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 @KC 38100 2241 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 6 vBAL 8480 499
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @ATL 196.50 11.56 * Miles Sanders RB CAR 11 @NO 90.10 5.30
Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 @PHI 182.30 10.72 * Zamir White RB LV 10 @LAC 75.10  4.42
Rhgmondre_StevensonRB NE 14 @CIN 146.70 8.63 * Treylon Burks WR TEN 5 @CHI 4020 2.36
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 vWAS 209.20 12.31 * Josh Palmer WR LAC 5 vLV 107.70 6.34
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @CLE 40520 2384 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 @SEA 19320 11.36
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 @DET 29850 17.56 * Michael Thomas WR NO 12 vCAR 8980 528
gaéﬁaﬁz'g ;EB "\‘/I?N g ‘é@?@'—e ig;’-gg 12-3? . Christian Watson ~ WR GB 10 @PHI 101.80 5.99
James Cook RB BUF 12 vARI 235.50 13.85
Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 vDAL 21240 12.49 New Team -
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @TB 200.10 11.77 Josh Allen QB BUF 12 VvARI 457.70 26.92 *
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 @CLE 173.20 10.19 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 12 @MIA 323.70 19.04 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 vNE 137.60 8.09 Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @CHI 223.70 13.16 *
Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5 vLV 94.00 5.53 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vHOU 156.40 9.20 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 6 VvBAL 213.80 12.58 Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 @NYG 221.30 13.02 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvNYJ 250.20 1472 *
He Hate Me SF4 - Michael Marrazzo Mike Evans WR TB 11 vWAS 28250 16.62 *
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 vARI 113.10 6.65 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 @BUF 169.35 9.96 Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 @KC 13540 7.96 *
gg’hc/;; \g’o”o”kg gg g:f ﬂ gzg 22;-%2 1;-2? Sam Howell QB SEA 10 vDEN 320.20 18.84
. : : Geno Smith QB SEA 10 vDEN 276.50 16.26
gx‘(’)‘;isde"‘i’s;gi"*e'a" Eg EE 164 ‘é@%’?‘l\] 1;8-18 ‘;-éi Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 12 vPIT  138.90 8.17
Alvin Kamara. RE NO 12 vOAR 234'10 13'77 Chris Rodriguez Jr. RB WAS 14 @TB 38.90 2.29
Joe Mixon RE HOU 14 @IND 267.10 15'71 Greg Dortch WR ARl 11 @BUF 64.50 3.79
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 @CHI 15380 9.05 ;errgcle '\,f,larSha” o wi gﬁf E @,L\:g 132'38 é'gg
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @SEA 181.40 10.67 J:th ggyng&;e WR DEN 14 \é@SEA 12080 764
Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10 vDAL 141.80 8.34 Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG 11 vMIN 13320 7.84
Drake London WR ATL 12 vPIT 17460 10.27 Judu Smith-Schuster WR NE 14 @CIN  61.00 3.59
Einvooe  WR CLE 10 VDAL 1320 01 i S0 Bt
Michael Pitman Jr. ~ WR IND 14 vHOU 251.20 14.78 1goziem oo ’ ’
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 @CHI 23150 13.62
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @SF 21610 1271 Numllsr - Charles Kraatz
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 6 @NYG 220.00 12.94 Jordan Love QB GB 10 @PHI 37495 22.06 *
Tucker Kraft TE GB 10 @PHI 7850 4.62 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 VvBAL 339.55 19.97 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 VvLAR 239.30 14.08 Devon Achane RB MIA 6 vJAX 191.70 11.28 *
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @KC 247.20 14.54 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvNYJ 39330 2314 *
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 @IND 165.40 9.73 *
Rashid Shaheed WR NO 12 vCAR 156.60 9.21 *
Adam Thielen WR CAR 11 @NO  231.00 1359 *
Cole Kmet TE CHI 7 VvTEN 181.10 10.65 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6 @DET 29455 17.33
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 @MIA 25.00 1.47
Romeo Doubs WR GB 10 @PHI 174.40 10.26
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Christian Kirk
K.J. Osborn

WR
WR

JAX
NE

12
14

@MIA
@CIN

152.30
120.00

8.96
7.06

PA Ridgerunners sfelx 4 - THOMAS PAINTER

Aidan O'Connell
Zack Moss
Raheem Mostert
DeAndre Hopkins
Curtis Samuel
Jake Ferguson
Kenny Pickett
Michael Carter
Joshua Kelley
Jaleel McLaughlin
Chase Claypool
Zay Jones
Darnell Mooney
Allen Robinson
Darius Slayton
Dontayvion Wicks
Jameson Williams

QB
RB

Swirl - Chris Moore

Will Levis

Anthony Richardson

Travis Etienne
D'Andre Swift
Marquise Brown
George Pickens
Jayden Reed
Deebo Samuel
Dalton Kincaid
J.K. Dobbins
Khalil Herbert
Jahan Dotson
Josh Downs
Jakobi Meyers
David Njoku

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR

LV
CIN
MIA
TEN
BUF
DAL
PHI
ARI
LAC
DEN
BUF
ARI
ATL
NYG
NYG
GB
DET

IND
LV
CLE

10
12
6
5
12

14
14
10
10

Szechuan - Monday Willis

Justin Herbert
Brock Purdy
Breece Hall

Bijan Robinson
A.J. Brown

Zay Flowers
Diontae Johnson
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Dallas Goedert
Jacoby Brissett
Daniel Jones
Nick Chubb
Roschon Johnson
Rashod Bateman
Luke Musgrave
Cade Otton

QB
QB
RB
RB

LAC
SF
NYJ
ATL
PHI
BAL
CAR
DET
PHI
NE
NYG
CLE
CHI
BAL
GB
B

Tweeters - Terry Moore

Aaron Rodgers
C.J. Stroud
Kareem Hunt
Aaron Jones
Amari Cooper
D.K. Metcalf
Chris Olave
Hunter Henry
George Kittle
Justin Fields
Gardner Minshew I
D'Onta Foreman

Cordarrelle Patterso

Devin Singletary
Deuce Vaughn
Jamaal Williams
Jalin Hyatt
Kadarius Toney

WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Dawson Knox

TE

NYJ
HOU
CLE
MIN
CLE
SEA

BUF

5
9
12
12
5
14
11
5
5
14

@LAC
v NE
v JAX
@CHI
Vv ARI
@CLE
v GB
@BUF
v LV
@SEA
Vv ARI
@BUF
v PIT
v MIN
v MIN
@PHI
v LAR

@CHI
v HOU
@MIA
v TEN
v BAL
@ATL
@PHI
v NYJ
v ARI

v LV

v TEN
@TB

v HOU
@LAC
v DAL

v LV
v NYJ
@SF
v PIT
v GB
@KC
@NO
v LAR
v GB
@CIN
v MIN
v DAL
v TEN
@KC
@PHI
v WAS

@SF
@IND
v DAL
@NYG
v DAL
v DEN
v CAR
@CIN
v NYJ
@ATL
@LAC
v DAL
@ATL
v MIN
@CLE
v CAR
v MIN
v BAL
v ARI
v ARI

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

157.40
169.60
268.70
223.60
157.20
177.10
136.20
58.80
62.90
106.70
21.70
78.10
78.90
62.00
151.10
120.90
80.30

128.40

80.45
282.40
200.30
135.30
209.00
217.40
243.80
151.30

11.70
113.50
124.80
157.10
218.70
203.20

274.00
351.50
290.50
249.30
291.60
207.00
152.70
331.90
136.30
25.10
73.05
23.10
102.10
76.50
75.20
117.50

0.00
326.20
118.50
136.30
228.00
225.40
231.30
119.90
203.20
268.80
243.35

91.80
37.10
167.40
15.20
60.80
60.30
54.00
57.60
54.60

9.26
9.98
15.81
13.15
9.25
10.42
8.01
3.46
3.70
6.28
1.28
4.59
4.64
3.65
8.89
7.11
4.72

A

7.55
4.73
16.61
11.78
7.96
12.29
12.79
14.34
8.90
0.69
6.68
7.34
9.24
12.86
11.95

L T T

16.12
20.68
17.09
14.66
17.15
12.18
8.98
19.52
8.02
1.48
4.30
1.36
6.01
4.50
4.42
6.91

E N T T

0.00
19.19
6.97
8.02
13.41
13.26
13.61
7.05
11.95
15.81
14.31
5.40
2.18
9.85
0.89
3.58
3.55
3.18
3.39
3.21

E N T T
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